
Ark1

Resultat Nyårsdundret 2022-01-08

.44 SA/DA

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Jano Mikaj KPK 36 11 162

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 36 11 148

3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede 35 11 134

4 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg 35 11 119

5 Micael Netz SAAB 35 11 111

6 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 33 11 117

7 John Lindbom NPK 33 10 103

8 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 32 11 126

9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 32 10 122

10 Mats Egnell Motala PK 32 9 125

11 Claes Ekström Motala PK 31 10 92

12 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 28 10 102

13 Vidar Fransson NPK 24 9 64

14 Peter Foogel VHSG 22 10 45

15 Hampus Erlandsson Finspång PSK 22 9 28

.357 SA/DA

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Ola Wälimaa UHEVF 36 11 164

2 Jano Mikaj KPK 36 11 160

3 Joakim Plejert VPSK 36 11 154

4 Hans Walldén VPSK 35 11 151

5 Anders Fransson VPSK 35 11 123

6 Petri Hopia NPK 35 11 119

7 Nils Knutsson SAAB 34 11 115

8 Mats Egnell Motala PK 34 10 136

9 Peter Foogel VHSG 33 11 97

10 John Lindbom NPK 33 10 114

11 jan Isaksson VPSK 32 11 87

12 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 30 10 108

13 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 29 11 86

14 Leif Almgren VPSK 28 9 74

15 ”Rulle” Heyn KPK 27 11 68

16 Mikael Palmqvist FPK 27 10 48

17 Tobias Andersson NPK 26 9 68

Fri

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Ola Wälimaa VHF 36 11 147

2 Claes Ekström Motala PK 36 11 140

3 Gustav Cristalli SAAB 35 11 146

4 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 35 11 144

5 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg 34 10 143

Sida 1
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Auto

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna Hv 33 11 112

2 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 33 11 105

3 Tony Borén Åby SK 32 11 99

4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede 32 10 99

5 Micael Netz SAAB 30 10 98

6 Tobias Andersson NPK 30 10 85

7 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 30 9 91

8 Bo Larsson SAAB 30 9 81

9 PA Willners Åby SK 21 9 56

10 Kenneth Olsson Finspång PSK 12 4 20

Std max 6,5”

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna Hv 35 10 120

2 Tomas Karlsson NPK 32 11 115

3 Tony Borén Åby SK 30 11 91

4 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 30 10 78

5 Leif Almgren VPSK 30 9 87

6 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 29 10 100

7 Bo Larsson SAAB 29 10 98

8 Per Westberg NPK 26 10 68

9 jan Isaksson VPSK 25 10 71

10 Anna Kuling Finspång PSK 23 10 39

11 Rolf Carlsson NPK 22 10 70

12 Kenneth Olsson Finspång PSK 18 8 38

13 Richard Hane NPK 14 7 63

.38 - .44 sp. 45LC

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Hans Walldén VPSK 36 11 158

2 Anders Fransson VPSK 36 11 124

3 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 33 11 127

4 Mikael Palmqvist FPK 33 10 102

5 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 26 10 63

6 ”Rulle” Heyn Katrineholm PK 24 8 79

7 Hampus Erlandsson Finspång PSK 22 9 74

Sida 2
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Kretsmästerskap .44 SA/DA 2021

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 36 11 148

2 Micael Netz SAAB 35 11 111

3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 32 9 125

4 Claes Ekström Motala PK 31 10 92

5 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 28 10 102

6 Peter Foogel VHSG 22 10 45

Ringmästerskap .44 SA/DA 2021

Namn Klubb Träff Mål Poäng

1 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 28 10 102

2 Vidar Fransson NPK 24 9 64

3 Peter Foogel VHSG 22 10 45

Sida 3


